
SERVICED BY: 

Georgia Administrative Services, Inc. 
Phone: (800) 421-0710 (770) 963-7732 

Policy Services/ Underwriting 

Amanda Smith (678) 325-2374 (Direct) 

Senior Underwriter 
amandasmith@georgia-admin.com 

Samantha Meyers (678)325-2697 (Direct) 
Underwriting Assistant
smeyers@georgia-admin.com

Claims 

Dawn King (678) 325-3669 (Direct) 

Claims Supervisor 

dking@georgia-admin.com 

Becky Jackson (678) 325-2663 (Direct) 

Lead Claims Supervisor 

bjackson@georgia-admin.com 

Reporting of New Claims (678) 325-2693
Administration of Claims
firstreport @georgia-admin.com

Loss Control Services 

Denny Pickett (678) 325-2157/(404) 550-5188 
Safety Consultant 
dpickett@georgia-admin.com 

RN/Medical Case Management 

Karen Sprouse RN, CDMS, CCM (678) 325-2666 
Director of Medical Services 
ksprouse@georgia-admin.com 

Management 

Amy Schieffelin (678) 325-3698 (Direct)  
Chief Operating Officer 
amys@georgia-admin.com  

Colleen Olmstead (678) 325-2658 (Direct) 

Accounting/ Billing Questions 

colmstead@georgia-admin.com

Paula DeBrosee, RN-BC, BSN (678) 325-2203 
Case Manager 
pdebrosse@georgia-admin.com 

Carla Edwards (678) 325-2161(Direct) 
Senior Vice President 
cedwards@georgia-admin.com  

Deniesha Tuggle (678) 325-2664 (Direct) 
Lost Time Adjuster 
dtuggle@georgia-admin.com 

Brittany Salmon (678) 325-2693 (Direct) 
Medical Only Adjuster 
bsalmon@georgia-admin.com 




